Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd., Shop

No.4 & 5, Ground Floor, Indiabulls Mint
Gladys Alvares Road, Hiranandani

Meadows, Pokhran Road,
Thane West-400610.

03.03.2026
@

11.30 AM

Rs.2,66,300/-
(Rupees Two
LakhSixty Six

ThousandThree
Hundred Only)

Rs.26,63,000/-
(Rupees Twenty
Six Lakhs Sixty
Three Thousand

Only)

17.02.2026
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.24,10,489.66
(Rupees Twenty Four

Lakh Ten Thousand Four
Hundred Eighty Nine
and Sixty Six Paisa

Only)

12/08/202516/06/2025

1) Mr. Yogesh Sanjay
Katare,

2) Mrs. Shubhangi
Yogesh Katare

47529420001178 

Suraj Estate Developers Limited 
CIN:   L99999MH1986PLC040873 

Regd Off. 301, 3rd Floor, Aman Chambers, Veer Savarkar Marg, Opp.

[...]

exercise of Powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest 
(Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a demand notice dated_14.05.2025_calling upon the 
Borrower Shri Sanskriti Chhagan Bhoir_to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being 
Rs._1700917.94 (In words Seventeen Lacs Nine Hundred seventeen and ninety four paisa only) 
within 60 days from the date of notice/date of receipt of the said notice.
The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and 
the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described